1  544.00 5TRO JACKARD 44642 61079190 PCS  7.00  1164.16 582.08

1
 2  520.00 5TRO JACKARD 20614 61079190 PCS  7.00  556.40 556.40

12
 3  446.00 5TRO CHEESELAYER 46526 620520 PCS  2.00  5459.04 454.92

19
 4  483.00 5TRO CHEESELAYER 83570 620520 PCS  2.00  9360.54 492.66

17367.00

Total : 
RS. SEVENTEEN THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED 

SIXTY-SEVEN ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

413.50

413.50

34.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.